
DARIEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DARIEN, CT

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
12 MONTH EMPLOYEES*

2022-2023

*Please review your individual bargaining unit agreement for variances in the holiday schedule as well 
as floating holidays.

Monday, July 4, 2022 INDEPENDENCE DAY

Monday, September 5, 2022 LABOR DAY

Monday, September 26, 2022 ROSH HASHANAH*

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 YOM KIPPUR*

Thursday, November 24, 2022 THANKSGIVING DAY

Friday, November 25, 2022 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

Monday, December 26, 2022 CHRISTMAS DAY

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 DAY AFTER CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Monday, January 2, 2023 NEW YEAR'S DAY

Monday, January 16, 2023 MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

Monday, February 20, 2023 PRESIDENTS' DAY

Friday, April 7, 2023 GOOD FRIDAY

Monday, May 29, 2023 MEMORIAL DAY
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